Page 1 of 6 PCN #835315-01
Product Change Notification
Change Notification #: 835315-01
Change Title: Select Intel® Ethernet Optics
Reason for Revision:  Update the incorrect Pre/Post
TA # provided for MM# 999J7F and 983849, Push
out implementation date and Communicate
additional Manufacturing Site

Customers should expect to receive mixed inventory.
Please contact your local Intel Field Sales Rep if you have any further questions about these changes.
Products Affected/Intel Ordering Codes:
Marketing Name Product Code MM# Pre Change TA Post Change TA
Intel® Ethernet SFP28 SR Optic E25GSFP28SR 952293 J47303-004 J47303-005
Intel® Ethernet SFP+ SR Optics E10GSFPSRX 954746 J55481-002 J55481-003
Intel® Ethernet Optic QSFP28 LR E100GQSFP28LRX 999J7F K64976-001 K64976-002
Intel® Ethernet Optic QSFP28 SR E100GQSFP28SRX 983849 K64978-001 K64978-002
Intel® Ethernet SFP28 LR Optic E25GSFP28LRX 986474 K64980-001 K64980-002
Intel® Ethernet SFP+ SR Optics E10GSFPSR 903239 E70293-011 E70293-012
Intel® Ethernet SFP+ LR Optics E10GSFPLR 903240 E70292-009 E70292-010
Intel® Ethernet SFP28 SR Optic E25GSFP28SRX 958873 J82013-002 J82013-003
Intel® Ethernet SFP+ SR Optics E10GSFPSRG1P5 909923 G17046-009 G17046-010
PCN Revision History:
Date of Revision: Revision Number: Reason:
October 07, 2024 00 Originally Published PCN
December 27, 2024 01